
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 24.02.2018 Location: Brocēnu sporta centrsStart time: 12:00 Spec.: Game No.: 121

Brocēnu NBJSS Daugavpils BJSS4 : 5
(0:4, 1:1, 3:0)

Referees Linespersons
  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 8 3:16 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 3 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 4 1:36 : 2:17 2 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 14 6:52 : 2:17 3 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  BRO  1 OZOLS Aksels Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  DSS  1 ANČIPANOVS Daņila Goalkeeper in
Pen. 01:57 03:57 DSS  70 DUBOVS Daņila Elbowing
Goal 04:15 0:1 DSS EQ 20 ŅIKITINS Pāvels  
Goal 05:26 0:2 DSS EQ 10 ŠŅEPSTS Gints KURBAKA Viktors #34
Goal 07:37 0:3 DSS EQ 20 ŅIKITINS Pāvels KURBAKA Viktors #34
Goal 14:39 0:4 DSS EQ 55 UŽULIS Artūrs ŠŅEPSTS Gints #10

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 19:26 21:26 DSS  70 DUBOVS Daņila Slashing
Goal 27:00 0:5 DSS EQ 55 UŽULIS Artūrs ŠŅEPSTS Gints #10
Pen. 27:14 28:30 DSS  2 AZAREVIČS Rihards Interference

Goal 28:30 1:5 BRO PP1 16 VĪTOLS Roberts STRĀDNIEKS Kevins #19, MEDNIS Nils
Kristians #3

Pen. 29:01 31:01 BRO  25 PRIEDĪTIS Kristiāns Cross-checking
Pen. 29:01 31:01 DSS  40 MAINULIS Markuss Roughing
Pen. 29:28 30:28 DSS  14 RAVDIVJA Romāns Hooking

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 30:28 2:5 BRO PP1 16 VĪTOLS Roberts STRĀDNIEKS Kevins #19, LŪSĒNS Toms
Patriks #7

Pen. 33:27 35:27 DSS  2 AZAREVIČS Rihards Slashing
Goal 34:05 3:5 BRO PP1 19 STRĀDNIEKS Kevins VĪTOLS Roberts #16
Pen. 35:03 37:03 BRO  7 LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks Delay of game
Pen. 37:22 39:22 BRO  25 PRIEDĪTIS Kristiāns Cross-checking
Pen. 37:22 39:22 DSS  54 ANDREJEVS Daniils Roughing
Pen. 38:03 40:03 BRO  19 STRĀDNIEKS Kevins Slashing

Goal 41:39 4:5 BRO EQ 19 STRĀDNIEKS Kevins EZERLĪCIS Mārtiņš #34, VĪTOLS Roberts
#16

GK 43:35  BRO  1 OZOLS Aksels Goalkeeper out
GK 44:29  BRO  1 OZOLS Aksels Goalkeeper in
GK 45:00  BRO  1 OZOLS Aksels Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  DSS  1 ANČIPANOVS Daņila Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Brocēnu NBJSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 OZOLS Aksels 0 0 0.00 44:06

Daugavpils BJSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 ANČIPANOVS Daņila 0 0 0.00 45:00
25 JEVSEJEVS Maksims 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Brocēnu NBJSS (BRO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F MEDNIS Nils Kristians 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F CEĻMALS Eduards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ĶEZBERIS Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D JOMANTS Rojs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F MEŽIŅŠ Marks Olivers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F VĪTOLS Roberts 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D STŪRIS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F STRĀDNIEKS Kevins 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D JEROMĀNOVS Ģirts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F LĪCIS LĪCĪTIS Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D SPROĢIS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D PRIEDĪTIS Kristiāns 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D RUBĪNA Sabīne Kate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 D EZERLĪCIS Mārtiņš 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 7 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ZĪLE Jānis

Daugavpils BJSS (DSS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D AZAREVIČS Rihards 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F FRIDMANS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D BARKOVSKIS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F ŠŅEPSTS Gints 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D RAVDIVJA Romāns 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F ŅIKITINS Pāvels 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F PUMPIŅŠ Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F KOTELS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F BĒRZIŅŠ Edvīns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 D KURBAKA Viktors 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 F MAINULIS Markuss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

54 D ANDREJEVS Daniils 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F UŽULIS Artūrs 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

70 D DUBOVS Daņila 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 4 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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